
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(82.001 To Sheridan - Bilingual - Red Bus)

       04/17/2023

TRIP ID 82.001 To Sheridan - Bilingual - Red Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage Sheboygan 6:25 AM  

 Clara Ave & S 11th St Sheboygan 6:28 AM  

 Georgia Ave & S 10th St Sheboygan 6:29 AM  

 S 7th St & Alabama Ave Sheboygan 6:31 AM  

 S 9th St & Clara Ave (SW Corner) Sheboygan 6:32 AM  

 Dillingham Ave & S 8th St Sheboygan 6:37 AM  

 High Ave & S 11th St Sheboygan 6:40 AM  

 S 13th St & Broadway Ave Sheboygan 6:43 AM  

 S 8th St & Ashland Ave Sheboygan 6:46 AM  

 Oakland Ave & S 14th St Sheboygan 6:50 AM  

 Union Ave & S 15th St (SW Corner) Sheboygan 6:50 AM  

 S 17th St & Mead Ave Sheboygan 6:52 AM  

 Humboldt Ave & S 18th St Sheboygan 6:53 AM  

 S 18th St & Wilson Ave (NE Corner) Sheboygan 6:53 AM  

 Humboldt Ave & S 15th St Sheboygan 6:54 AM  

 Humboldt Ave & S 11th St Sheboygan 6:56 AM  

 811 Custer Ave Sheboygan 6:58 AM  

 S 10th St & Whitcomb Ave Sheboygan 7:00 AM  

 S 11th Pl & Orchard Dr Sheboygan 7:02 AM  

 Thielman Dr & Primrose Ct Sheboygan 7:07 AM  

 Thielman Dr & Autumn Ct Sheboygan 7:07 AM  

 Camelot Blvd & Meadowbrook Ct Sheboygan 7:10 AM  

 Carmen Ave & S 17th Pl Sheboygan 7:12 AM  

 4014 S 12th St Sheboygan 7:13 AM  



TRANSFINDER  Page 2   
(82.001 To Sheridan - Bilingual - Red Bus)

 1626 Greenfield Ave Sheboygan 7:16 AM  

 Carmen Ave Apts (East Drive) Sheboygan 7:17 AM  

 S 19th St & Arizona Ave Sheboygan 7:23 AM  

 1716 Marvin Ct Sheboygan 7:25 AM  

 Georgia Ave & Parkview Ter Sheboygan 7:28 AM  

 Broadway Ave & S 26th St Sheboygan 7:30 AM  

 Meadowland Dr & Union Ave Sheboygan 7:34 AM  

 S 19th St & Indiana Ave Sheboygan 7:38 AM  

 Georgia Ave & S 16th St Sheboygan 7:39 AM  

 Sheridan Elementary School (S 15th St)(082) Sheboygan 7:40 AM  
         
 


